BAR + GRILLE

1/2v3/4 14/23 v 25/5 5/8v17/20 25/15v 7/9 No
5/6v7/8 2/11v 8/17 3/15v 9/21 22/1v23/2 League League

9/10v11/12 | 1/12v7/18 2/14 v 8/20 13/17 v 14/10

13/14v 15/16 | 21/4v9/16 1/19v 7/13 12/21v 20/16 Holiday Holiday
17/18 v 19/20 | 13/24v6/19 4/9v16/21 18/6 v 11/19 Week Week
21/22v23/24 | 3/10v15/22 6/7 v 18/25 5/3 v 4/8 end end

25 20 19 24

Mike/Carmen
Ryan/Nikki
Johnzell/Victoria
Christian/April
Dave/Becky
Eni/Nixon

Justin C/Rachel
Josh/Rita
Nick/Bridgette
Sami/Aurtin
Ronnie/Autumn
Brittany/Jason

Jacob/Arian
Katy/Dillan
Taylor/Candace
BJ/Cortney
Lindsey/Junior
BJ/Cortney

Louie/Brianna
Abdul/Nadya
Eric N/Ashley N
Kayli/Cory

Jess/Kyle
Anna/Kyle
Gee/Kayla

Rules

Rally scoring, 3 Sets to 21 pts, win by 2, Cap at 23 pts

1/30 second timeouts allowed per team per game
Standard Net Rule still in effect : touching the net is a violation
Referees will notify Brian or Steve first then captains will be informed prior to the start of the set
Forfeits are when you have less than 50% of the required participants for the evenings format of play.
Your team is expected to arrive on time and ready to play your match. Min of 50% of the required players to start your match
If your team is late your score will be docked 1 point for every 30 seconds that you are late, up to 5 min (10 points)
If you do not have enough players to start the match after 5 minutes the 1st set is a forfeit.
If you do not have enough players to start the match after 15 minutes the entire match is a forfeit.
If your team forfeits, your team is responsible for BOTH teams referee fees.

If you are unable to do so you will not play your match and subject to removal from the schedule



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24
25

10
11
12




