





	R	GR	

BAR BRILLE											
	week 1	week 2	week 3	week 4	week 5	week 6	week 7	week 8	week 9	week 10	week 11
	25-Apr	2-May	9-May	16-May	23-May	30-May	6-Jun	13-Jun	20-Jun	27-Jun	4-Jul
6:00	1/2 v 3/4	14/23 v 25/5	5/8 v 17/20	25/15 v 7/9		No					No
6:50	5/6 v 7/8	2/11 v 8/17	3/15 v 9/21	22/1 v 23/2		League					League
7:40	9/10 v 11/12	1/12 v 7/18	2/14 v 8/20	13/17 v 14/10							
8:30	13/14 v 15/16	21/4 v 9/16	1/19 v 7/13	12/21 v 20/16		Holiday					Holiday
9:20	17/18 v 19/20	13/24 v 6/19	4/9 v 16/21	18/6 v 11/19		Week					Week
10:10	21/22 v 23/24	3/10 v 15/22	6/7 v 18/25	5/3 v 4/8		end					end
Bye	25	20	19	24			18				
Captains			Captains			Captains			Captains		
1	1 Mike/Carmen		7	Justin C/Rachel		13	Jacob/Arian		19	19 Louie/Brianna	
2	2 Ryan/Nikki		8	Josh/Rita		14	Katy/Dillan		20	Abdul/Nadya	
3	Johnzell/Victoria		9	Nick/Bridgette		15	Taylor/Candace		21	Eric N/Ashley N	
4	4 Christian/April		10	Sami/Aurtin		16	BJ/Cortney		22	Kayli/Cory	
5	5 Dave/Becky		11	Ronnie/Autumn		17	Lindsey/Junior		23	Jess/Kyle	
6	6 Eni/Nixon		12	Brittany/Jason		18	BJ/Cortney		24	Anna/Kyle	
DBL Header Rules					25 Gee/Kayla						

Rally scoring, 3 Sets to 21 pts, win by 2, Cap at 23 pts

1/30 second timeouts allowed per team per game

Standard Net Rule still in effect : touching the net is a violation

Referees will notify Brian or Steve first then captains will be informed prior to the start of the set

Forfeits are when you have less than 50% of the required participants for the evenings format of play.

Your team is expected to arrive on time and ready to play your match. Min of 50% of the required players to start your match

If your team is late your score will be docked 1 point for every 30 seconds that you are late, up to 5 min (10 points)

If you do not have enough players to start the match after 5 minutes the 1st set is a forfeit.

If you do not have enough players to start the match after 15 minutes the entire match is a forfeit.

If your team forfeits, your team is responsible for BOTH teams referee fees.

If you are unable to do so you will not play your match and subject to removal from the schedule

Playoffs	
11-Jul	
11 301	

2	1			13	1
3	2		1	14	
2	3	2	2	15	1
2	4	1		16	1
3-Jan	5	1	1	17	1
2	6	3		18	3
3	7	1		19	3
3	8	1	1	20	1
3	9		1	21	2
	10	1	1	22	2
1	11	1	2	23	1
	12			24	2
			2	25	1